FORM-D

Annexure-6 - List of operational creditors (employee)
Name of CD

Date of Commencement of CIRP

List of Creditors as on

1arine Kakinada Limited

23-09-2019
31-10-2021

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Wheth Amount Amount Amount of
S1.No. Name of Creditor ) ) Amount of claim " Amount covered | Amount covered M| 9% of voting share in o] mountofiany B 3 mount oclaim| |\ clain) || Remarks,
Date of Receipt Amount claimed ! Nature of claim " co related contingent Mutual dues, that ; .
admitted by security interest| by guarantee CoC : not admitted under ifany

party? claim may be set-off e

verification
1{Md Igbal Hussain 06-Jan-20 5379 5379 Salary dues - - No - - - -
2|Kotha Ome Balaji 19-Dec-19 98.000 14.805 Salary dues - - No - - 83.195 -
3| Karri Lakshman Rakesh 18-Dec-19 71437 71437 Salary dues - - No - - - -
4] KV Satya Gopal 13-Dec-19 1.44,597 1.44,597 Salary dues - - No - - - -

TOTAL 3,19.413 2,36,218 83,195




